
Show #80824: CRCHA Mid-Summer Pre-Futurity (8/8/2024-8/11/2024)

155. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 171 WTR Reynin Money Nicolas Barthelemy 73.50 White Tail Ranch PH

2 71 Reyv Von John McCarty 73.00 John McCarty

3 212 Some Girls Lilla Bell 72.50 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

4 26 Jacksons Red Feather Ken Wold 72.00 Megan Eckert

5T 219 Tuesday Night Magic Jaton Lord 71.50 Lord Ranches

5T 236 Smarty Pants Cat Jake Gorrell 71.50 Cantrelle Ranch LLC

5T 90 Magical Katt Tucker Robinson 71.50 Dan Macedo

8T 211 Laydee Starlight Lilla Bell 71.00 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

8T 214 Warren G John Ward 71.00 Casey & Nichole Branquinho

8T 57 Reymblin Man Jimmy Dean Thornbury 71.00 K1 Ranch

11T 89 Queenofthesandbox Jake Gorrell 70.50 Rory & Heather Livingston

11T 59 Kitty Rey Stargun Jimmy Dean Thornbury 70.50 Kelly Morehart

11T 254 Fayetta Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 70.50 White Tail Ranch PH

11T 82 B So Bad Tucker Robinson 70.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank

11T 217 Sparklin Kat Jaton Lord 70.50 Janet Handtmann

16T 238 Rey More Shine Jake Gorrell 70.00 Daran & Paula Francis

16T 55 CCR Rebel Cash Ted Robinson 70.00 Coal Creek Ranch

16T 118 Reys Of Sand Wyatt Fisher 70.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

16T 19 Still Some Magic Ken Wold 70.00 Robert Norrie

16T 53 Breakin Smooth Ted Robinson 70.00 John Scheck

16T 225 Alloy Chris Krieg 70.00 JLW Associates

22T 58 Dual Jazzy Rey Jimmy Dean Thornbury 69.50 Hanne Dreier

22T 102 Called Her One Time Paul Bonnello 69.50 Justin McMorrow

24T 56 CCR Smooth Fortune Ted Robinson 69.00 Coal Creek Ranch

24T 95 Lil Deee Lyn Anderson 69.00 Lyn Anderson

26T 237 Lil Unhitched Jake Gorrell 68.50 Michael/Dana Roulet

26T 226 Hashtag Undressed Chris Krieg 68.50 Misty Martin

28T 257 Covered N Candy Brendon Clark 68.00 NY Kid Ranch LLC

28T 74 Ginuwiine Paul Bonnello 68.00 Garrell Reilly

28T 103 Cr Tuff Boondocks Paul Bonnello 68.00 Chris Blasman

31 101 Steviekadabra Paul Bonnello 67.50 Barb Crist

32T 116 Talkin At Noon Wyatt Fisher 67.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

32T 117 Stylin Like Stevie Wyatt Fisher 67.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

34T 235 Hes A Smart 45 Jake Gorrell 65.50 Cantrelle Ranch LLC

34T 24 Alwayz N Forever Ken Wold 65.50 Mary C Harris Aronson

36 187 Phelanie Brendon Clark 65.00 Red Arrow Ranch

37 155 Panther City Splash Wyatt Fisher 64.00 Leeann Coombs

38 32 Frostedblack Warrior Clayton Brown 63.50 Tiffany Holmes

156. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 171 WTR Reynin Money Nicolas Barthelemy 73.50 White Tail Ranch PH

2 71 Reyv Von John McCarty 73.00 John McCarty

3 212 Some Girls Lilla Bell 72.50 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

4 26 Jacksons Red Feather Ken Wold 72.00 Megan Eckert



Show #80824: CRCHA Mid-Summer Pre-Futurity (8/8/2024-8/11/2024)

5T 219 Tuesday Night Magic Jaton Lord 71.50 Lord Ranches

5T 90 Magical Katt Tucker Robinson 71.50 Dan Macedo

7T 211 Laydee Starlight Lilla Bell 71.00 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

7T 214 Warren G John Ward 71.00 Casey & Nichole Branquinho

7T 57 Reymblin Man Jimmy Dean Thornbury 71.00 K1 Ranch

10T 59 Kitty Rey Stargun Jimmy Dean Thornbury 70.50 Kelly Morehart

10T 254 Fayetta Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 70.50 White Tail Ranch PH

10T 82 B So Bad Tucker Robinson 70.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank

10T 217 Sparklin Kat Jaton Lord 70.50 Janet Handtmann

14T 55 CCR Rebel Cash Ted Robinson 70.00 Coal Creek Ranch

14T 118 Reys Of Sand Wyatt Fisher 70.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

14T 19 Still Some Magic Ken Wold 70.00 Robert Norrie

14T 53 Breakin Smooth Ted Robinson 70.00 John Scheck

14T 225 Alloy Chris Krieg 70.00 JLW Associates

19T 58 Dual Jazzy Rey Jimmy Dean Thornbury 69.50 Hanne Dreier

19T 102 Called Her One Time Paul Bonnello 69.50 Justin McMorrow

21T 56 CCR Smooth Fortune Ted Robinson 69.00 Coal Creek Ranch

21T 95 Lil Deee Lyn Anderson 69.00 Lyn Anderson

23 226 Hashtag Undressed Chris Krieg 68.50 Misty Martin

24T 74 Ginuwiine Paul Bonnello 68.00 Garrell Reilly

24T 103 Cr Tuff Boondocks Paul Bonnello 68.00 Chris Blasman

26 101 Steviekadabra Paul Bonnello 67.50 Barb Crist

27T 116 Talkin At Noon Wyatt Fisher 67.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

27T 117 Stylin Like Stevie Wyatt Fisher 67.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

29 24 Alwayz N Forever Ken Wold 65.50 Mary C Harris Aronson

30 155 Panther City Splash Wyatt Fisher 64.00 Leeann Coombs

31 32 Frostedblack Warrior Clayton Brown 63.50 Tiffany Holmes

157. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 71 Reyv Von John McCarty 73.00 John McCarty

2 219 Tuesday Night Magic Jaton Lord 71.50 Lord Ranches

3 57 Reymblin Man Jimmy Dean Thornbury 71.00 K1 Ranch

4T 59 Kitty Rey Stargun Jimmy Dean Thornbury 70.50 Kelly Morehart

4T 217 Sparklin Kat Jaton Lord 70.50 Janet Handtmann

6 118 Reys Of Sand Wyatt Fisher 70.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

7T 58 Dual Jazzy Rey Jimmy Dean Thornbury 69.50 Hanne Dreier

7T 102 Called Her One Time Paul Bonnello 69.50 Justin McMorrow

9T 74 Ginuwiine Paul Bonnello 68.00 Garrell Reilly

9T 103 Cr Tuff Boondocks Paul Bonnello 68.00 Chris Blasman

11 101 Steviekadabra Paul Bonnello 67.50 Barb Crist

12T 116 Talkin At Noon Wyatt Fisher 67.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12T 117 Stylin Like Stevie Wyatt Fisher 67.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

14 155 Panther City Splash Wyatt Fisher 64.00 Leeann Coombs

15 32 Frostedblack Warrior Clayton Brown 63.50 Tiffany Holmes

165. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
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1 77 Highbrows Dr Rey Kathy Wilson 72.50 Kathy Wilson

2 144 Miamii Shannon Haskins 71.00 Shannon Haskins

3 120 High Priced Chyna Jayson (JJ) Fisher 69.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

4 119 My Scooter Is Stylin Jayson (JJ) Fisher 67.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

5T 174 TR Dualin Desires Andrea Pasek 65.50 Andrea Pasek

5T 68 Kitty Talkin Morgan Rogers 65.50 Morgan Rogers

175. NRCHA NPBXF: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 141 Dualin Metal Cat Lisa Novatt 66.50 Lisa Novatt

2 114 Cats Stylin Deanna Johnson 57.50 Deanna Johnson
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